
S No.
Application Submission 

Code
Name Service Category Number of Transfers Lottery Number/Waiting List No.

1  252541765062452233  VANSH 5 NA 34 (Waiting List 34)
2  252544234002960762  AVI 5 NA 35 (Waiting List 35)
3  252539598242436599  SHREYASH  SAINI 5 NA 36 (Waiting List 36)
4  252540092182103621  WANI  SAINI 5 NA 37 (Waiting List 37)
5  252539159902007162  RISIKA  SAINI 5 NA 38 (Waiting List 38)
6  252543038222703033  HARDIK 5 NA 39 (Waiting List 39)
7  252543617662787832  VIBHI  DAILA 5 NA 40 (Waiting List 40)
8  252539056862968777  CHAHAT 5 NA 41 (Waiting List 41)
9  252541528862423860  MAYANK  SONI 5 NA 42 (Waiting List 42)

10  252541571502428847  SAKSHI 5 NA 45 (Waiting List 45)
11  252544191702871956  BHUMIKA 5 NA 46 (Waiting List 46)
12  252538859281996535  JIYA  BANBHERU 5 NA 48 (Waiting List 48)
13  252538760121987210  HETIKA  SAINI 5 NA 49 (Waiting List 49)
14  252542388382609961  MITIKA  CHOUDHARY 5 NA 50 (Waiting List 50)
15  252537126241815951  MAYANK  SAINI 5 NA 51 (Waiting List 51)
16  252542063502539498  VARUN 5 NA 52 (Waiting List 52)
17  252544986702963732  PREKSHA  SAINI 5 NA 53 (Waiting List 53)
18  252540939802254361  ISHU 5 NA 55 (Waiting List 55)
19  252542041122536831  MANAV  JANGIR 5 NA 56 (Waiting List 56)
20  252543487082775665  HETVIK  SAINI 5 NA 58 (Waiting List 58)
21  252544770042946672  CHANCHAL 5 NA 59 (Waiting List 59)
22  252536578921759999  PARIKSHIT  SHIVRAYAN 5 NA 60 (Waiting List 60)
23  252541665662799507  YASHMEET 5 NA 61 (Waiting List 61)
24  252544903682954905  TIPESH  GURJAR 5 NA 62 (Waiting List 62)
25  252539546482030061  SHIVANSHU  DARA 5 NA 63 (Waiting List 63)
26  252542335222802327  SAKSHI  SAINI 5 NA 64 (Waiting List 64)
27  252540329282967244  VRINDA 5 NA 65 (Waiting List 65)
28  252543778542802372  DEV 5 NA 66 (Waiting List 66)
29  252541781982455926  MOHAMMAD  MAHIR 5 NA 67 (Waiting List 67)
30  252535617082007295  ZIYANSH CHAWARA 5 NA 68 (Waiting List 68)
31  252541191402274524  PARAS  BHAMU 5 NA 69 (Waiting List 69)
32  252539778362081806  KARTIK  SAINI 5 NA 70 (Waiting List 70)
33  252541292442415059  HEMANG ANURAG 5 NA 71 (Waiting List 71)
34  252540669002183692  HITEN 5 NA 72 (Waiting List 72)
35  252543255742855059  CHITRANSHI 5 NA 73 (Waiting List 73)
36  252543076742706606  DELISHA  SAINI 5 NA 74 (Waiting List 74)
37  252543470322774675  ANANYA  GARSA 5 NA 75 (Waiting List 75)
38  252542224582597064  TANVI  SAINI 5 NA 76 (Waiting List 76)
39  252537290662616146  RIYANSH VISHAL KORATE 5 NA 77 (Waiting List 77)
40  252540493202169652  KRRISH  KHEDAR 5 NA 78 (Waiting List 78)
41  252542560062624218  KUNAL  KUMAR 5 NA 80 (Waiting List 80)
42  252540472182168135  NIKUNJ  SAINI 5 NA 81 (Waiting List 81)
43  252537329001826131  HEENAYA 5 NA 82 (Waiting List 82)
44  252541582362428495  MOIN  QURESHI 5 NA 84 (Waiting List 84)
45  252540061842101324  BHUMI 5 NA 85 (Waiting List 85)

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KHETRI NAGAR
Wait listed Candidates for admission in class 1 for the session 2025-26 as per the draw of lot on 25.03.2025

Waiting List Under OBC Category



S No.
Application Submission 

Code
Name Caste

1  252540477282171983  NAKUL ST
2  252535311981731716  KARTIKEYA OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
3  252543038222703033  HARDIK OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
4  252544770042946672  CHANCHAL OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
5  252542925002691880  DHANANJAY  SONBOIR OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
6  252539391322104734  NAKUL  YADAV OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
7  252542335222802327  SAKSHI  SAINI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
8  252543255742855059  CHITRANSHI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
9  252537904661910707  RASHI  MEENA ST

10  252542850082689420  RISHIKA OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
11  252537633801834192  LAXMI  MEENA ST
12  252540621022180100  AYAAN OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
13  252541582362428495  MOIN  QURESHI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
14  252538417741916898  RISHIKA  GURJAR OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
15  252538191082458394  VAISHALI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
16  252544241422874597  YASHVEER OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
17  252540990362252436  KESHAV  KUMAR SC
18  252536578921759999  PARIKSHIT  SHIVRAYAN OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
19  252544191702871956  BHUMIKA OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
20  252539920582092732  ESHANI ST
21  252544737702944901  TANMAY OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
22  252542224582597064  TANVI  SAINI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
23  252540329282967244  VRINDA OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
24  252544713362942418  SHAURYA KUMAR SC
25  252545168482976276  TIRU SC
26  252535617082007295  ZIYANSH CHAWARA OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
27  252538760121987210  HETIKA  SAINI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
28  252539021701999179  YUVAN SC
29  252542765622681245  ANU SHREE SC
30  252542560062624218  KUNAL  KUMAR OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
31  252541758902453061  KAVISH KUMAR SAINI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
32  252540061842101324  BHUMI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
33  252541516462419743  RISHIKA BABERWAL SC
34  252540472182168135  NIKUNJ  SAINI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
35  252545045122968939  YUVAN OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
36  252541528862423860  MAYANK  SONI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
37  252540468402167822  SAVI  MEENA ST
38  252538984441997878  HARSH SC
39  252541765062452233  VANSH OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
40  252541292442415059  HEMANG ANURAG OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
41  252543599062786103  VINAY  NARWAL SC
42  252542687802976040  VIVAN OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
43  252541985922538556  SIDHI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
44  252543487082775665  HETVIK  SAINI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
45  252537126241815951  MAYANK  SAINI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
46  252543549462856753  DEEPAIN SC
47  252542388382609961  MITIKA  CHOUDHARY OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
48  252537329001826131  HEENAYA OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)

 67(Waiting List 47)
 68(Waiting List 48)
 69(Waiting List 49)

 63(Waiting List 43)
 64(Waiting List 44)
 65(Waiting List 45)
 66(Waiting List 46)

 57(Waiting List 37)
 58(Waiting List 38)
 59(Waiting List 39)
 60(Waiting List 40)
 61(Waiting List 41)

Lottery Number/Waiting List No.

 22(Waiting List 2)
 23(Waiting List 3)
 24(Waiting List 4)
 25(Waiting List 5)
 26(Waiting List 6)
 27(Waiting List 7)
 28(Waiting List 8)
 29(Waiting List 9)
 30(Waiting List 10)

 52(Waiting List 32)
 53(Waiting List 33)
 54(Waiting List 34)
 55(Waiting List 35)
 56(Waiting List 36)

 47(Waiting List 27)
 48(Waiting List 28)
 49(Waiting List 29)

Waiting List Under RTE Category

 31(Waiting List 11)
 32(Waiting List 12)
 33(Waiting List 13)
 34(Waiting List 14)
 35(Waiting List 15)
 36(Waiting List 16)
 37(Waiting List 17)
 38(Waiting List 18)
 39(Waiting List 19)
 40(Waiting List 20)
 41(Waiting List 21)
 42(Waiting List 22)
 43(Waiting List 23)
 44(Waiting List 24)
 45(Waiting List 25)
 46(Waiting List 26)

 50(Waiting List 30)
 51(Waiting List 31)

 62(Waiting List 42)



49  252539952082092012  RIYANSH KUMAR SINGH OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
50  252536256801997035  PARTHIV  SAINI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
51  252542375382608215  AVANTIKA SC
52  252540400022165180  DIVYA  KUMARI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
53  252541909862515798  SUBHAM  SWAMI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
54  252543778542802372  DEV OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
55  252538859281996535  JIYA  BANBHERU OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
56  252542755082678554  AVANTIKA SC
57  252542223282717043  VEDIKA OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
58  252537075421848306  BHUMIKA ST
59  252539159902007162  RISIKA  SAINI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
60  252537290662616146  RIYANSH VISHAL KORATE OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
61  252544220862872263  BHAVYA  GARWA SC
62  252544234002960762  AVI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
63  252540191682109560  RIYA SC
64  252542063502539498  VARUN OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
65  252541429182364341  TANVI  SINGH OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
66  252540201422510507  HIMANSHU SC
67  252536527921846860  YASH  LOHRA SC
68  252540939802254361  ISHU OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
69  252544986702963732  PREKSHA  SAINI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
70  252541331122329738  HARDIK  SOLANKI SC
71  252538506441926100  PALAK SC
72  252543470322774675  ANANYA  GARSA OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
73  252541781982455926  MOHAMMAD  MAHIR OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
74  252541071462260436  PIYUSH  MARODIA SC
75  252540943502248274  TANMAY  JHAJHARIA OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
76  252543139202712179  DIVYANSHI SC
77  252539546482030061  SHIVANSHU  DARA OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
78  252536225122631944  KESHAV  SONI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
79  252538329401910247  HARSHIKA  CHOUHAN SC
80  252541571502428847  SAKSHI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
81  252544903682954905  TIPESH  GURJAR OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
82  252539006962099427  SHIVANSHI SC
83  252539273182013539  NAMAN SINGH General
84  252537734381841041  ANUSHKA  SINGH General
85  252539883622101171  NAITIK  KUMAR OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
86  252542041122536831  MANAV  JANGIR OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
87  252540092182103621  WANI  SAINI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
88  252543076742706606  DELISHA  SAINI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
89  252540493202169652  KRRISH  KHEDAR OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
90  252540669002183692  HITEN OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
91  252539778362081806  KARTIK  SAINI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
92  252540954202249290  REYANSH  JHAJHARIA OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
93  252545058822968014  GURMEET SC
94  252539598242436599  SHREYASH  SAINI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
95  252543447422774860  HARSHIKA SC
96  252545189482978436  YUG  BHURIYA SC  117(Waiting List 97)

 112(Waiting List 92)
 113(Waiting List 93)
 114(Waiting List 94)
 115(Waiting List 95)
 116(Waiting List 96)

 107(Waiting List 87)
 108(Waiting List 88)
 109(Waiting List 89)
 110(Waiting List 90)
 111(Waiting List 91)

 102(Waiting List 82)
 103(Waiting List 83)
 104(Waiting List 84)
 105(Waiting List 85)
 106(Waiting List 86)

 97(Waiting List 77)
 98(Waiting List 78)
 99(Waiting List 79)
 100(Waiting List 80)
 101(Waiting List 81)

 92(Waiting List 72)
 93(Waiting List 73)
 94(Waiting List 74)
 95(Waiting List 75)
 96(Waiting List 76)

 87(Waiting List 67)
 88(Waiting List 68)
 89(Waiting List 69)
 90(Waiting List 70)
 91(Waiting List 71)

 82(Waiting List 62)
 83(Waiting List 63)
 84(Waiting List 64)
 85(Waiting List 65)
 86(Waiting List 66)

 77(Waiting List 57)
 78(Waiting List 58)
 79(Waiting List 59)
 80(Waiting List 60)
 81(Waiting List 61)

 72(Waiting List 52)
 73(Waiting List 53)
 74(Waiting List 54)
 75(Waiting List 55)
 76(Waiting List 56)

70(Waiting List 50)
 71(Waiting List 51)



S No.
Application Submission 

Code
Name Service Category Number of Transfers Lottery Number/Waiting List No.

1  252543549462856753  DEEPAIN 5 NA 17(Waiting List 17)
2  252540990362252436  KESHAV  KUMAR 5 NA 18(Waiting List 18)
3  252538329401910247  HARSHIKA  CHOUHAN 5 NA 19(Waiting List 19)
4  252540201422510507  HIMANSHU 5 NA 20(Waiting List 20)
5  252541071462260436  PIYUSH  MARODIA 5 NA 22(Waiting List 22)
6  252542765622681245  ANU SHREE 5 NA 23(Waiting List 23)
7  252542755082678554  AVANTIKA 5 NA 25(Waiting List 25)
8  252545168482976276  TIRU 5 NA 26(Waiting List 26)
9  252543599062786103  VINAY  NARWAL 5 NA 27(Waiting List 27)

10  252544220862872263  BHAVYA  GARWA 5 NA 28(Waiting List 28)
11  252544546542894974  MANVI 5 NA 29(Waiting List 29)
12  252544184442869730  ANANYA  RAJE 5 NA 30(Waiting List 30)
13  252545189482978436  YUG  BHURIYA 5 NA 31(Waiting List 31)
14  252539006962099427  SHIVANSHI 5 NA 32(Waiting List 32)
15  252543139202712179  DIVYANSHI 5 NA 33(Waiting List 33)
16  252541331122329738  HARDIK  SOLANKI 5 NA 34(Waiting List 34)
17  252541516462419743  RISHIKA BABERWAL 5 NA 35(Waiting List 35)
18  252541516462419743  RISHIKA BABERWAL 5 NA 35(Waiting List 35)

S No.
Application Submission 

Code
Name Service Category Number of Transfers Lottery Number/Waiting List No.

1  252540381922181752  PARINITA  MEENA 5 NA 7(Waiting List 7)
2  252537633801834192  LAXMI  MEENA 5 NA 9(Waiting List 9)
3  252537904661910707  RASHI  MEENA 5 NA 10(Waiting List 10)
4  252537075421848306  BHUMIKA 5 NA 11(Waiting List 11)
5  252537677862842542  VIHAAN  MEENA 5 NA 12(Waiting List 12)

Waiting List Under ST Category

Waiting List Under SC Category



S No.
Application Submission 

Code
Name Service Category Number of Transfers Lottery Number

1  252543617662787832  VIBHI  DAILA 5 NA 1                                                                    (Waiting List 31)
2  252544234002960762  AVI 5 NA 3                                                                    (Waiting List 33)
3  252543255742855059  CHITRANSHI 5 NA 4                                                                    (Waiting List 34)
4  252544191702871956  BHUMIKA 5 NA 5                                                                    (Waiting List 35)
5  252535617082007295  ZIYANSH CHAWARA 5 NA 6                                                                    (Waiting List 36)
6  252540201422510507  HIMANSHU 5 NA 7                                                                    (Waiting List 37)
7  252542765622681245  ANU SHREE 5 NA 8                                                                    (Waiting List 38)
8  252544986702963732  PREKSHA  SAINI 5 NA 9                                                                    (Waiting List 39)
9  252542063502539498  VARUN 5 NA 10                                                                    (Waiting List 40)

10  252537904661910707  RASHI  MEENA 5 NA 11                                                                    (Waiting List 41)
11  252541292442415059  HEMANG ANURAG 5 NA 12                                                                    (Waiting List 42)
12  252544903682954905  TIPESH  GURJAR 5 NA 13                                                                    (Waiting List 43)
13  252543038222703033  HARDIK 5 NA 15                                                                    (Waiting List 45)
14  252540939802254361  ISHU 5 NA 16                                                                    (Waiting List 46)
15  252544770042946672  CHANCHAL 5 NA 17                                                                    (Waiting List 47)
16  252541665662799507  YASHMEET 5 NA 18                                                                    (Waiting List 48)
17  252535700241735511  CHHAVI  SHARMA 5 NA 19                                                                    (Waiting List 49)
18  252545168482976276  TIRU 5 NA 20                                                                    (Waiting List 50)
19  252538859281996535  JIYA  BANBHERU 5 NA 22                                                                    (Waiting List 52)
20  252536833561809240  RUDRANSH  VASHISHTH 5 NA 24                                                                    (Waiting List 54)
21  252539056862968777  CHAHAT 5 NA 25                                                                    (Waiting List 55)
22  252537126241815951  MAYANK  SAINI 5 NA 26                                                                    (Waiting List 56)
23  252538447081920712  SHIVYA 5 NA 27                                                                    (Waiting List 57)
24  252542041122536831  MANAV  JANGIR 5 NA 28                                                                    (Waiting List 58)
25  252540061842101324  BHUMI 5 NA 29                                                                    (Waiting List 59)
26  252538984441997878  HARSH 5 NA 31                                                                    (Waiting List 61)
27  252544546542894974  MANVI 5 NA 33                                                                    (Waiting List 63)
28  252542560062624218  KUNAL  KUMAR 5 NA 35                                                                    (Waiting List 65)
29  252544220862872263  BHAVYA  GARWA 5 NA 37                                                                    (Waiting List 67)
30  252543549462856753  DEEPAIN 5 NA 38                                                                    (Waiting List 68)
31  252539546482030061  SHIVANSHU  DARA 5 NA 39                                                                    (Waiting List 69)
32  252542388382609961  MITIKA  CHOUDHARY 5 NA 40                                                                    (Waiting List 70)
33  252543470322774675  ANANYA  GARSA 5 NA 41                                                                    (Waiting List 71)
34  252536578921759999  PARIKSHIT  SHIVRAYAN 5 NA 42                                                                    (Waiting List 72)
35  252537677862842542  VIHAAN  MEENA 5 NA 43                                                                    (Waiting List 73)
36  252542755082678554  AVANTIKA 5 NA 44                                                                    (Waiting List 74)
37  252541191402274524  PARAS  BHAMU 5 NA 45                                                                    (Waiting List 75)
38  252542224582597064  TANVI  SAINI 5 NA 46                                                                    (Waiting List 76)
39  252541571502428847  SAKSHI 5 NA 47                                                                    (Waiting List 77)
40  252540213322110554  BHAVYA  GOYAL 5 NA 48                                                                    (Waiting List 78)
41  252537633801834192  LAXMI  MEENA 5 NA 49                                                                    (Waiting List 79)
42  252541765062452233  VANSH 5 NA 50                                                                    (Waiting List 80)
43  252541582362428495  MOIN  QURESHI 5 NA 52                                                                    (Waiting List 82)
44  252543683722795410  SHIVAY  SHARMA 5 NA 53                                                                    (Waiting List 83)
45  252542335222802327  SAKSHI  SAINI 5 NA 54                                                                    (Waiting List 84)
46  252540092182103621  WANI  SAINI 5 NA 55                                                                    (Waiting List 85)
47  252539006962099427  SHIVANSHI 5 NA 56                                                                    (Waiting List 86)
48  252543599062786103  VINAY  NARWAL 5 NA 57                                                                    (Waiting List 87)
49  252540717882188859  VAISHNAVI  RAJPUT 5 NA 58                                                                    (Waiting List 88)

Waiting List Under Category V



50  252543778542802372  DEV 5 NA 59                                                                    (Waiting List 89)
51  252541528862423860  MAYANK  SONI 5 NA 60                                                                    (Waiting List 90)
52  252539307002015440  LAKSHITA  TANWAR 5 NA 62                                                                    (Waiting List 92)
53  252541781982455926  MOHAMMAD  MAHIR 5 NA 63                                                                    (Waiting List 93)
54  252543010182710782  HIMANK  DIXIT 5 NA 64                                                                    (Waiting List 94)
55  252540381922181752  PARINITA  MEENA 5 NA 65                                                                    (Waiting List 95)
56  252541886062510483  DEVENDRA SINGH NIRWAN 5 NA 67                                                                    (Waiting List 97)
57  252539273182013539  NAMAN SINGH 5 NA 68                                                                    (Waiting List 98)
58  252537329001826131  HEENAYA 5 NA 69                                                                    (Waiting List 99)
59  252537876381846363  YOMNA 5 NA 70                                                                    (Waiting List 100)
60  252538329401910247  HARSHIKA  CHOUHAN 5 NA 71                                                                    (Waiting List 101)
61  252537290662616146  RIYANSH VISHAL KORATE 5 NA 72                                                                    (Waiting List 102)
62  252543139202712179  DIVYANSHI 5 NA 73                                                                    (Waiting List 103)
63  252540472182168135  NIKUNJ  SAINI 5 NA 74                                                                    (Waiting List 104)
64  252540669002183692  HITEN 5 NA 75                                                                    (Waiting List 105)
65  252537075421848306  BHUMIKA 5 NA 77                                                                    (Waiting List 107)
66  252541348722343508  RUDRA  CHATURVEDI 5 NA 78                                                                    (Waiting List 108)
67  252539778362081806  KARTIK  SAINI 5 NA 79                                                                    (Waiting List 109)
68  252540493202169652  KRRISH  KHEDAR 5 NA 80                                                                    (Waiting List 110)
69  252543076742706606  DELISHA  SAINI 5 NA 81                                                                    (Waiting List 111)
70  252537734381841041  ANUSHKA  SINGH 5 NA 83                                                                    (Waiting List 113)
71  252541516462419743  RISHIKA BABERWAL 5 NA 84                                                                    (Waiting List 114)
72  252538760121987210  HETIKA  SAINI 5 NA 85                                                                    (Waiting List 115)
73  252536605901761640  YAGYVARDHAN SINGH TANWAR 5 NA 86                                                                    (Waiting List 116)
74  252538823442025913  KAVYA  SHARMA 5 NA 88                                                                    (Waiting List 118)
75  252541331122329738  HARDIK  SOLANKI 5 NA 89                                                                    (Waiting List 119)
76  252545189482978436  YUG  BHURIYA 5 NA 90                                                                    (Waiting List 120)
77  252543017882701370  ASHWANI  SINGH 5 NA 91                                                                    (Waiting List 121)
78  252539159902007162  RISIKA  SAINI 5 NA 92                                                                    (Waiting List 122)
79  252540329282967244  VRINDA 5 NA 93                                                                    (Waiting List 123)
80  252543487082775665  HETVIK  SAINI 5 NA 94                                                                    (Waiting List 124)
81  252544209302871550  YUVAN  RAJE 5 NA 95                                                                    (Waiting List 125)
82  252535217021987144  PARIDHI  MODI 5 NA 96                                                                    (Waiting List 126)
83  252541071462260436  PIYUSH  MARODIA 5 NA 97                                                                    (Waiting List 127)
84  252540990362252436  KESHAV  KUMAR 5 NA 98                                                                    (Waiting List 128)
85  252539598242436599  SHREYASH  SAINI 5 NA 99                                                                    (Waiting List 129)
86  252544184442869730  ANANYA  RAJE 5 NA 100                                                                    (Waiting List 130)

Umed Ali 
I/C PRINCIPALI/C ADM

CHAIRMAN 
(VMC/VEC)

Jitesh Kumar Saini


